
1 6

7 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 15,80  8.20     4.40    1ro WIN 4 4,80  2.20     2.10   

2do PLACE 1       7,20  5.00    2do PLACE 1 2,10  2.10   

3ro SHOW 6        9.60    3ro SHOW 6              3.20   

4to 2 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 56,90 $2.00 QU paid 5,00

$2.00 EXACTA 9/1 paid $115.00 $2.00 EX 4/1 paid $9.00 $2.00 SU 4/1/6/3 paid $84.40

$2.00 TRIFECTA 9/1/6 paid $1,815.00 $2.00 TR 4/1/6 paid $27.20

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 9/1/6/2 paid $3002 $2.00 PICK THREE 8/2/4 paid $266.00

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 29,60  12.20     9.00    1ro WIN 1 2,60  2.10     2.10   

2do PLACE 7       9,20  7.80    2do PLACE 6       6,40  4.60   

3ro SHOW 9              3.60    3ro SHOW 7              2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 136,20 $2.00 QU paid 8,30

$2.00 EX 6/7 paid $229.40 $2.00 DD 9/6 paid $152.00 $2.00 EX 1/6 paid $38.80 $2.00 SU 1/6/7/3 paid $2,041.40

$2.00 TR 6/7/9 paid $940.00 $2.00 SU 6/7/9/5 paid $2,456.40 $2.00 TR 1/6/7 paid $113.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 8/2/4/1 (4 right) paid $461.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/4/1 paid $32.20

3 8

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 22,20  7.40     5.40    1ro WIN 1 6,60  3.20     2.60   

2do PLACE 9       3,00  2.60    2do PLACE 3       4,80  3.20   

3ro SHOW 1              12.00    3ro SHOW 4        5.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 33,30 $2.00 QU paid 15,80

$2.00 EXACTA 4/9 paid $93.00 $2.00 EX 1/3 paid $29.40 $2.00 SU 1/3/4/8 paid $1,997.00

$2.00 TRIFECTA 4/9/1 paid $761.20 $2.00 TR 1/3/4 paid $265.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 4/9/1/2 paid $3002 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/1/1 paid $34.60

4 9

3 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 8 28,20  8.00     5.40    1ro WIN 7 27,00  8.40     7.40   

2do PLACE 3       2,60  2.20    2do PLACE 9       4,20  3.00   

3ro SHOW 4              3.20    3ro SHOW 3              5.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 36,70 $2.00 QU paid 56,70

$2.00 EXACTA 8/3 paid $78.20 $2.00 EX 7/9 paid $95.00 $2.00 SU 7/9/3/4 paid $3002

$2.00 TRIFECTA 8/3/4 paid $327.80 $2.00 TR 7/9/3 paid $787.20

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 8/3/4/7 paid $1,768.00 $2.00 DD 1/7 paid $115.40

$2.00 PICK FOUR 4/1/1/7 (4 right) paid $418.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/1/7 paid $134.20

$2.00 PICK FIVE 2/4/1/1/7 (5 right) paid $1,452.00

5

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 6,20  3.80     2.60   

2do PLACE 8       10,20  6.80   

3ro SHOW 7              3.60   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 31,60

$2.00 EX 2/8 paid $91.80 $2.00 SU 2/8/7/5 paid $3,002

$2.00 TR 2/8/7 paid $418.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/8/2 paid $2,0023

$2.00 PICK FOUR 6/4/8/2 (4 right) paid $3002$2.00 PICK FIVE 9/6/4/8/2 (4 right) paid $5,718.20
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